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PLANNING
Proposed Section

MP
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Date

Jan 2021

PV panels and service void to rear FF 
removed.
Rear extension omitted and new metal 
shed proposed. 26/04/2021 P2
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Notes
1.

2.
3.
4.

5.

6.

Replacement of glazed wired glass panel to existing door 
with a white aluminium louvre. Refer to Document 133 
detail 3
Existing walkway and guarding retained
Proposed internal partition. Refer to Drawing 124 : Detail 1
Localised raised floor to ensuite only to allow for drainage 
from shower
Removal of existing guarding and replacement with new 
black painted flat top steel guarding to the garden.
New 7ftx3ft Asgard metal shed. Colour: Grey
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Proposed 7ft2 wide x 3ft1 deep x 6ft9 high Asgard metal 
shed, Colour: Grey. 
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